

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/01/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/30/20
 CALL : 004 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE AV-FY21-003

CONTRACT ID : 19H294
 CALL ORDER : 004
 CONTRACT TIME : 09/30/21 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE AV-FY21-003 - PROJECT LOCATIONS: RUTLAND SOUTHERN
 VERMONT REGIONAL AIRPORT (RUT), MIDDLEBURY STATE AIRPORT
 (6BO), NORTHEAST KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
 (COVENTRY) (EFK), WILLIAM H. MORSE STATE AIRPORT (BENNINGTON)
 (DDH).

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS CONTRACT INCLUDES CRACK
 SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENTS AND IN-KIND PAVEMENT MARKINGS AT
 NORTHEAST KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, WILLIAM H. MORSE
 STATE AIRPORT, RUTLAND SOUTHERN VERMONT REGIONAL AIRPORT AND
 MIDDLEBURY STATE AIRPORT.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980198683601	AXTELL'S, INC.		\$ 204,877.50	100.0000%
	11005163	L & D SAFETY MARKING CORPORATION		IRREGULAR	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BID ALTERNATE FOR RUTLAND ONLY - RUTLAND SOUTHERN VERMONT REGION								
0005	635.11	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00				
MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION RUTLAND								
0010	641.11	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE RUTLAND								
0015	900.635	6000.000 LB	3.85000	23100.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-605.5.1 CRACK SEALING FILLER)								
0020	900.670	36500.000 SF	0.40000	14600.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITHOUT GLASS BEADS)								
SECTION TOTALS				\$	55,200.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0002 BID ALTERNATE FOR RUTLAND ONLY - RUTLAND SOUTHERN VERMONT REGION ZA1								
0025	900.670	101500.000 SF	0.49000	49735.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.1 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH TYPE IA GLASS BEADS)								
SECTION TOTALS				\$	49,735.00	\$		\$
SECTION 0003 BID ALTERNATE FOR RUTLAND ONLY - RUTLAND SOUTHERN VERMONT REGION ZA2								

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/01/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/30/20
 CALL : 004 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE AV-FY21-003

CONTRACT ID : 19H294

		(1) 980198683601	()	()
		AXTELL'S, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.3 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH TYPE III GLASS BEADS)	101500.000 SF	0.85000	86275.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	86,275.00
SECTION 0004 NORTHEAST KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (COVENTRY) ZBI				
0035 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION COVENTRY	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00
0040 641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE COVENTRY	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00
0045 900.635	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-605.5.1 CRACK SEALING FILLER)	3500.000 LB	3.85000	13475.00
0050 900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.1 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH TYPE IA GLASS BEADS)	48000.000 SF	0.49000	23520.00
0055 900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITHOUT GLASS BEADS)	17000.000 SF	0.40000	6800.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	58,795.00
SECTION 0005 MIDDLEBURY STATE AIRPORT ZC1				
0060 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION MIDDLEBURY	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00
0065 641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE MIDDLEBURY	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00
0070 900.635	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-605.5.1 CRACK SEALING FILLER)	750.000 LB	3.85000	2887.50
0075 900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.1 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH TYPE IA GLASS BEADS)	14000.000 SF	0.49000	6860.00
0080 900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITHOUT GLASS BEADS)	5000.000 SF	0.40000	2000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	24,247.50
SECTION 0006 WILLIAM H. MORSE STATE AIRPORT (BENNINGTON) ZD1				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 05/01/20 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/30/20
 CALL : 004 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE AV-FY21-003

CONTRACT ID : 19H294

		(1) 980198683601	()	()
		AXTELL'S, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0085 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION BENNINGTON	LUMP	3750.00000	3750.00
0090 641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE BENNINGTON	LUMP	3750.00000	3750.00
0095 900.635	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-605.5.1 CRACK SEALING FILLER)	800.000 LB	3.85000	3080.00
0100 900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.1 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITH TYPE IA GLASS BEADS)	8000.000 SF	0.49000	3920.00
0105 900.670	SPECIAL PROVISION (FAA-P-620-5.2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS WITHOUT GLASS BEADS)	6000.000 SF	0.40000	2400.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	16,900.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	79,447.50
ALTERNATE ITEM ZA1			\$	49,735.00
CONTRACT TOTALS ZA1			\$	129,182.50
ALTERNATE ITEM ZA2			\$	86,275.00
CONTRACT TOTALS ZA2			\$	165,722.50
ALTERNATE ITEM ZB1			\$	58,795.00
CONTRACT TOTALS ZB1			\$	138,242.50
ALTERNATE ITEM ZC1			\$	24,247.50
CONTRACT TOTALS ZC1			\$	103,695.00
ALTERNATE ITEM ZD1			\$	16,900.00
CONTRACT TOTALS ZD1			\$	96,347.50
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	204,877.50